
THE LORSAC SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger Account Movement 

For the period from 1  July 2021 to 30 June 2022

BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income

Investment Gains

Market Gains - Shares in Listed Companies - Allkem LimitedMarket Gains - Shares in Listed Companies

Allkem Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

01/04/2022 Sell 5,000 AKE @ $12.3906 2,411.06 2,411.06 CR

21/04/2022 Sell 6,000 AKE @ $13.2474 2,281.16 129.90 CR

22/04/2022 Sell 7,100 AKE @ $12.7124 adj to7000 7,854.40 7,724.50 DR

01/06/2022 Sell 3,500 AKE @ $12.6178 1,578.70 9,303.20 DR

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 1,378.51 10,681.71 DR

10,681.71Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

AVZ Minerals Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

24/09/2021 Sell 140,000 AVZ @ $0.3250 1,434.00 1,434.00 CR

17/11/2021 Sell 160,000 AVZ @ $0.5850 31,489.22 32,923.22 CR

18/11/2021 Sell 160,000 AVZ @ $0.6100 5,474.86 38,398.08 CR

22/11/2021 Sell 100,000 AVZ @ $0.6400 5,919.48 44,317.56 CR

29/11/2021 Sell 90,000 AVZ @ $0.5400 3,380.72 40,936.84 CR

30/11/2021 Sell 130,000 AVZ @ $0.6700 1,835.26 42,772.10 CR

01/12/2021 Sell 110,000 AVZ @ $0.6800 1,001.99 43,774.09 CR

03/12/2021 Sell 100,014 AVZ @ $0.6350 9,090.90 34,683.19 CR

23/12/2021 Sell 40,000 AVZ @ $0.6900 2,649.36 32,033.83 CR

17/01/2022 Sell 80,000 AVZ @ $0.8800 9,845.07 41,878.90 CR

18/01/2022 Sell 60,000 AVZ @ $0.8233 1,222.60 40,656.30 CR

24/01/2022 Sell 35,000 AVZ @ $0.7050 7,670.95 32,985.35 CR

31/01/2022 Sell 50,000 AVZ @ $0.6850 4,780.83 28,204.52 CR

07/02/2022 Sell 80,000 AVZ @ $0.7700 8,324.22 36,528.74 CR

08/02/2022 Sell 115,000 AVZ @ $0.8050 10,170.72 46,699.46 CR

10/02/2022 Sell 100,000 AVZ @ $0.9097 7,852.13 54,551.59 CR

11/02/2022 Sell 40,055 AVZ @ $0.8800 944.39 55,495.98 CR

23/02/2022 Sell 124,945 AVZ @ $0.7800 9,938.25 45,557.73 CR

01/03/2022 Sell 90,000 AVZ @ $0.8600 7,232.92 52,790.65 CR

04/03/2022 Sell 61,897 AVZ @ $0.9650 7,044.02 59,834.67 CR

25/03/2022 Sell 120,000 AVZ @ $1.1500 30,213.90 90,048.57 CR

31/03/2022 Sell 58,103 AVZ @ $1.2600 17,656.73 107,705.30 CR

01/04/2022 Sell 160,000 AVZ @ $1.3000 20,331.62 128,036.92 CR

05/04/2022 Sell 70,000 AVZ @ $1.2750 2,219.20 125,817.72 CR

06/04/2022 Sell 65,000 AVZ @ $1.1608 10,814.14 115,003.58 CR

07/04/2022 Sell 30,000 AVZ @ $1.1050 4,464.33 110,539.25 CR

11/04/2022 Sell 90,000 AVZ @ $1.0600 8,681.57 101,857.68 CR

21/04/2022 Sell 145,000 AVZ @ $1.1444 2,860.73 104,718.41 CR

28/04/2022 Sell 50,000 AVZ @ $0.9910 3,518.87 101,199.54 CR

04/05/2022 Sell 88,000 AVZ @ $0.8475 25,205.01 75,994.53 CR

75,994.53Closing Balance30/06/2022 CR

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

09/09/2021 Sell 2,300 BHP @ $41.0100 2,185.58 2,185.58 DR

2,185.58Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

Bingo Industries Limited-Delisted

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 34,300.00 34,300.00 DR

34,300.00Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR
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Chalice Mining Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

01/07/2021 Sell 7,000 CHN @ $7.1000 2,081.81 2,081.81 DR

19/07/2021 Sell 12,000 CHN @ $7.1817 2,150.43 4,232.24 DR

03/08/2021 Sell 15,000 CHN @ $7.6100 7,611.71 3,379.47 CR

05/08/2021 Sell 10,000 CHN @ $7.0300 8,420.64 5,041.17 DR

09/08/2021 Sell 5,000 CHN @ $6.6300 644.62 5,685.79 DR

11/08/2021 Sell 6,000 CHN @ $6.4500 2,892.65 8,578.44 DR

13/08/2021 Sell 5,000 CHN @ $6.4400 6,823.20 15,401.64 DR

31/08/2021 Sell 14,000 CHN @ $7.0000 1,269.95 16,671.59 DR

09/09/2021 Sell 6,000 CHN @ $7.1800 3,713.12 12,958.47 DR

20/09/2021 Sell 10,000 CHN @ $7.0353 2,571.64 10,386.83 DR

30/09/2021 Sell 15,000 CHN @ $6.1636 12,129.62 22,516.45 DR

05/10/2021 Sell 10,000 CHN @ $5.6852 14,085.06 36,601.51 DR

09/11/2021 Sell 17,000 CHN @ $7.9648 25,773.46 10,828.05 DR

11/11/2021 Sell 6,000 CHN @ $9.7087 1,826.08 12,654.13 DR

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 5,130.81 17,784.94 DR

17,784.94Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

Charger Metals NL

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

18/01/2022 Sell 40,000 CHR @ $0.9816 1,399.15 1,399.15 CR

1,399.15Closing Balance30/06/2022 CR

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

04/10/2021 CBA BuyBack @$88.62 per share 36,062.02 36,062.02 DR

05/10/2021 Sell 2,500 CBA @ $105.2237 8,206.66 27,855.36 DR

15/10/2021 Sell 980 CBA @ $101.6676 3,422.69 31,278.05 DR

22/10/2021 Sell 900 CBA @ $104.1479 622.04 31,900.09 DR

25/10/2021 Sell 439 CBA @ $105.0000 413.80 31,486.29 DR

31,486.29Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

Core Lithium Ltd

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

20/10/2021 Sell 60,000 CXO @ $0.6100 966.00 966.00 DR

02/03/2022 Sell 120,000 CXO @ $0.9475 2,801.86 1,835.86 CR

21/03/2022 Sell 40,000 CXO @ $1.1950 334.00 2,169.86 CR

30/05/2022 Sell 40,000 CXO @ $1.3900 1,127.40 3,297.26 CR

3,297.26Closing Balance30/06/2022 CR

Critical Resources Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

31/05/2022 Sell 101,032 CRR @ $0.0830 251.73 251.73 DR

16/06/2022 Sell 98,968 CRR @ $0.0550 3,018.37 3,270.10 DR

3,270.10Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

Fortescue Metals Group Ltd

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

31/03/2022 Sell 4,800 FMG @ $20.6500 4,576.27 4,576.27 CR

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 430.60 4,145.67 CR

4,145.67Closing Balance30/06/2022 CR

Galaxy Resources Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

29/07/2021 Sell 16,000 GXY @ $4.5300 18,796.78 18,796.78 CR

30/07/2021 Sell 40,000 GXY @ $4.7465 33,586.11 52,382.89 CR

10/08/2021 Sell 33,000 GXY @ $5.1554 14,541.74 66,924.63 CR

11/08/2021 Sell 17,000 GXY @ $5.6300 14,102.45 81,027.08 CR

12/08/2021 Sell 18,000 GXY @ $5.5100 11.10 81,015.98 CR

25/08/2021 GXY Takeover/Merger 433.67 80,582.31 CR

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 8,961.72 71,620.59 CR
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71,620.59Closing Balance30/06/2022 CR

Galileo Mining Ltd

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

27/05/2022 Sell 20,000 GAL @ $1.8800 66.00 66.00 DR

66.00Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

Judo Capital Holdings Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

01/06/2022 Sell 15,000 JDO @ $1.8715 2,167.36 2,167.36 CR

2,167.36Closing Balance30/06/2022 CR

Lake Resources N.L.

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

24/06/2022 Sell 60,000 LKE @ $0.8150 1,134.00 1,134.00 CR

1,134.00Closing Balance30/06/2022 CR

Liontown Resources Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

21/01/2022 Sell 40,000 LTR @ $1.6172 1,597.41 1,597.41 DR

24/01/2022 Sell 50,000 LTR @ $1.5850 154.66 1,752.07 DR

25/01/2022 Sell 130,000 LTR @ $1.4415 18,133.17 19,885.24 DR

23/02/2022 Sell 50,000 LTR @ $1.4200 906.94 18,978.30 DR

24/02/2022 Sell 30,000 LTR @ $1.3300 2,160.72 21,139.02 DR

04/03/2022 Sell 60,000 LTR @ $1.5400 8,193.92 12,945.10 DR

10/03/2022 Sell 30,000 LTR @ $1.5550 163.85 13,108.95 DR

15/03/2022 Sell 60,000 LTR @ $1.4750 4,913.43 18,022.38 DR

30/03/2022 Sell 50,000 LTR @ $1.8500 15,218.95 2,803.43 DR

30/03/2022 Sell 50,000 LTR @ $1.8900 14,589.51 11,786.08 CR

04/04/2022 Sell 100,000 LTR @ $2.1120 27,580.09 39,366.17 CR

06/04/2022 Sell 50,000 LTR @ $1.8600 2,755.99 36,610.18 CR

07/04/2022 Sell 50,000 LTR @ $1.7910 13,577.86 23,032.32 CR

12/04/2022 Sell 28,000 LTR @ $1.6050 14,492.18 8,540.14 CR

21/04/2022 Sell 50,000 LTR @ $1.6650 15,191.94 6,651.80 DR

09/05/2022 Sell 110,000 LTR @ $1.2859 26,108.20 32,760.00 DR

01/06/2022 Sell 100,000 LTR @ $1.2850 1,003.69 31,756.31 DR

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 6,590.74 38,347.05 DR

38,347.05Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

Magnetite Mines Limited.

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

06/07/2021 Sell 300,000 MGT @ $0.0611 8,137.80 8,137.80 DR

07/07/2021 Sell 1,300,000 MGT @ $0.0529 28,367.32 36,505.12 DR

12/07/2021 Sell 400,000 MGT @ $0.0500 3,023.29 39,528.41 DR

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 7,166.00 32,362.41 DR

32,362.41Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

Orocobre Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

10/08/2021 Sell 6,000 ORE @ $9.0859 3,205.79 3,205.79 CR

12/08/2021 Sell 5,000 ORE @ $9.7135 1,098.32 2,107.47 CR

13/08/2021 Sell 5,000 ORE @ $9.8600 34.00 2,141.47 CR

15/09/2021 Sell 9,000 ORE @ $10.0266 4,049.07 6,190.54 CR

20/09/2021 Sell 13,000 ORE @ $8.6808 6,872.78 682.24 DR

28/09/2021 Sell 7,000 ORE @ $8.7079 4,562.55 5,244.79 DR

18/10/2021 Sell 10,000 ORE @ $8.9200 2,075.48 7,320.27 DR

26/10/2021 Sell 20,138 ORE @ $9.4310 15,130.22 7,809.95 CR

30/11/2021 Sell 9,900 ORE @ $10.0438 4,661.20 12,471.15 CR

12,471.15Closing Balance30/06/2022 CR
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Pilbara Minerals Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

13/07/2021 Sell 64,000 PLS @ $1.5750 16,774.10 16,774.10 CR

19/07/2021 Sell 65,000 PLS @ $1.5100 9,613.24 26,387.34 CR

21/07/2021 Sell 4,896 PLS @ $1.5350 451.21 26,838.55 CR

23/07/2021 Sell 57,000 PLS @ $1.6700 8,138.15 34,976.70 CR

26/07/2021 Sell 120,000 PLS @ $1.7192 23,058.33 58,035.03 CR

02/08/2021 Sell 216,390 PLS @ $1.9180 71,222.62 129,257.65 CR

04/08/2021 Sell 90,000 PLS @ $2.0800 26,695.21 155,952.86 CR

05/08/2021 Sell 30,000 PLS @ $2.0300 5,343.97 161,296.83 CR

13/08/2021 Sell 170,000 PLS @ $2.3163 59,347.67 220,644.50 CR

19/08/2021 Sell 130,000 PLS @ $2.0700 30,360.25 190,284.25 CR

20/08/2021 Sell 180,000 PLS @ $2.0234 32,904.52 157,379.73 CR

25/08/2021 Sell 97,092 PLS @ $2.2427 16,036.93 173,416.66 CR

27/08/2021 Sell 45,000 PLS @ $2.0400 3,182.90 170,233.76 CR

20/09/2021 Sell 135,000 PLS @ $2.1122 9,515.68 160,718.08 CR

28/09/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.0340 11,042.95 149,675.13 CR

01/10/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $1.9400 24,053.46 125,621.67 CR

05/10/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $1.7832 31,383.41 94,238.26 CR

14/10/2021 Sell 220,000 PLS @ $2.0209 15,190.23 109,428.49 CR

18/10/2021 Sell 80,000 PLS @ $2.1400 13,138.90 122,567.39 CR

21/10/2021 Sell 30,000 PLS @ $2.1700 4,198.71 126,766.10 CR

27/10/2021 Sell 45,000 PLS @ $2.2100 8,096.88 134,862.98 CR

08/11/2021 Sell 200,000 PLS @ $2.3425 54,617.10 189,480.08 CR

10/11/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.3300 17,395.94 206,876.02 CR

12/11/2021 Sell 250,000 PLS @ $2.4080 40,082.28 246,958.30 CR

17/11/2021 Sell 50,000 PLS @ $2.4000 4,594.74 251,553.04 CR

18/11/2021 Sell 50,000 PLS @ $2.3400 1,596.71 253,149.75 CR

25/11/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.6100 25,029.80 278,179.55 CR

26/11/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.5800 10,847.87 289,027.42 CR

01/12/2021 Sell 125,000 PLS @ $2.5920 25,129.13 314,156.55 CR

03/12/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.4700 10,562.06 324,718.61 CR

06/12/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.3100 27,345.76 297,372.85 CR

08/12/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.4700 9,927.77 287,445.08 CR

17/12/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.7300 14,023.72 301,468.80 CR

21/12/2021 Sell 50,000 PLS @ $2.4410 6,692.58 294,776.22 CR

22/12/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.6900 22,476.42 317,252.64 CR

24/12/2021 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.8800 50,962.90 368,215.54 CR

30/12/2021 Sell 200,000 PLS @ $3.1985 152,500.31 520,715.85 CR

04/01/2022 Sell 28,000 PLS @ $3.5100 24,798.18 545,514.03 CR

06/01/2022 Sell 50,000 PLS @ $3.4321 34,900.34 580,414.37 CR

20/01/2022 Sell 26,000 PLS @ $3.7200 25,629.32 606,043.69 CR

21/01/2022 Sell 105,000 PLS @ $3.5810 49,697.61 655,741.30 CR

25/01/2022 Sell 171,400 PLS @ $3.3029 36,933.30 618,808.00 CR

28/01/2022 Sell 50,000 PLS @ $3.0700 21,768.30 597,039.70 CR

04/02/2022 Sell 20,000 PLS @ $3.2400 1,974.46 595,065.24 CR

15/02/2022 Sell 90,000 PLS @ $3.0125 20,820.57 574,244.67 CR

18/02/2022 Sell 68,000 PLS @ $2.9300 26,895.15 547,349.52 CR

21/02/2022 Sell 80,000 PLS @ $2.9600 12,274.85 535,074.67 CR

23/02/2022 Sell 30,000 PLS @ $2.8500 4,479.38 530,595.29 CR

24/02/2022 Sell 25,000 PLS @ $2.7000 7,401.96 523,193.33 CR

04/03/2022 Sell 60,000 PLS @ $2.8050 7,551.22 515,642.11 CR

15/03/2022 Sell 40,000 PLS @ $2.5900 10,886.70 504,755.41 CR

22/03/2022 Sell 50,000 PLS @ $2.9800 7,945.27 512,700.68 CR

01/04/2022 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $3.4404 59,410.92 572,111.60 CR

05/04/2022 Sell 110,000 PLS @ $3.6073 28,084.69 600,196.29 CR

06/04/2022 Sell 69,000 PLS @ $3.3429 14,946.19 585,250.10 CR

07/04/2022 Sell 30,000 PLS @ $3.2600 7,142.49 578,107.61 CR

12/04/2022 Sell 80,000 PLS @ $2.9363 29,839.33 548,268.28 CR
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21/04/2022 Sell 28,657 PLS @ $2.8500 8,888.35 539,379.93 CR

06/05/2022 Sell 90,000 PLS @ $2.7000 17,668.36 521,711.57 CR

09/05/2022 Sell 117,000 PLS @ $2.5854 9,475.27 512,236.30 CR

17/05/2022 Sell 74,000 PLS @ $2.7000 9,194.58 521,430.88 CR

01/06/2022 Sell 171,000 PLS @ $2.5943 30,329.73 491,101.15 CR

06/06/2022 Sell 50,000 PLS @ $2.3636 2,837.97 493,939.12 CR

08/06/2022 Sell 50,000 PLS @ $2.3900 4,157.60 498,096.72 CR

09/06/2022 Sell 30,000 PLS @ $2.4100 3,094.16 501,190.88 CR

10/06/2022 Sell 70,000 PLS @ $2.2114 9,022.56 492,168.32 CR

15/06/2022 Sell 40,000 PLS @ $2.0900 10,417.48 481,750.84 CR

16/06/2022 Sell 90,000 PLS @ $2.1800 6,645.60 488,396.44 CR

17/06/2022 Sell 20,000 PLS @ $2.0600 1,461.11 486,935.33 CR

21/06/2022 Sell 70,000 PLS @ $2.1100 505.47 487,440.80 CR

24/06/2022 Sell 100,000 PLS @ $2.2025 5,596.36 493,037.16 CR

28/06/2022 Sell 60,000 PLS @ $2.3200 8,420.74 501,457.90 CR

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 7,627.70 493,830.20 CR

493,830.20Closing Balance30/06/2022 CR

Rectifier Technologies Ltd

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

10/02/2022 Sell 300,000 RFT @ $0.0840 3,666.00 3,666.00 DR

3,666.00Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

RED 5 Limited

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

13/07/2021 Sell 200,000 RED @ $0.1900 66.00 66.00 DR

16/07/2021 Sell 200,000 RED @ $0.1800 599.00 665.00 DR

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 1,401.00 2,066.00 DR

2,066.00Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

YPB Group Ltd

01/07/2021 0.00Opening Balance

15/10/2021 Sell 500,000 YPB @ $0.0040 197.73 197.73 CR

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 4,755.25 4,557.52 DR

4,557.52Closing Balance30/06/2022 DR

Disposal Suspense - Shares in Listed Companies - Allkem LimitedDisposal Suspense - Shares in Listed Companies

Allkem Limited

01/07/2021 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

01/04/2022 Sell 5,000 AKE @ $12.3906 61,912.30 5,000.00000 61,912.30 CR

01/04/2022 Sell 5,000 AKE @ $12.3906 61,912.30-5,000.00000 0.00 CR

21/04/2022 Sell 6,000 AKE @ $13.2474 79,431.90 6,000.00000 79,431.90 CR

21/04/2022 Sell 6,000 AKE @ $13.2474 79,431.90-6,000.00000 0.00 CR

22/04/2022 Sell 7,100 AKE @ $12.7124 adj to7000 90,198.28 7,100.00000 90,198.28 CR

22/04/2022 Sell 7,100 AKE @ $12.7124 adj to7000 90,198.28-7,100.00000 0.00 CR

01/06/2022 Sell 3,500 AKE @ $12.6178 44,129.30 3,500.00000 44,129.30 CR

01/06/2022 Sell 3,500 AKE @ $12.6178 44,129.30-3,500.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2022  0.00000

AVZ Minerals Limited

01/07/2021 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

24/09/2021 Sell 140,000 AVZ @ $0.3250 45,467.00 140,000.00000 45,467.00 CR

24/09/2021 Sell 140,000 AVZ @ $0.3250 45,467.00-140,000.00000 0.00 CR

17/11/2021 Sell 160,000 AVZ @ $0.5850 93,538.22 160,000.00000 93,538.22 CR

17/11/2021 Sell 160,000 AVZ @ $0.5850 93,538.22-160,000.00000 0.00 CR

18/11/2021 Sell 160,000 AVZ @ $0.6100 97,535.58 160,000.00000 97,535.58 CR

18/11/2021 Sell 160,000 AVZ @ $0.6100 97,535.58-160,000.00000 0.00 CR

22/11/2021 Sell 100,000 AVZ @ $0.6400 63,957.76 100,000.00000 63,957.76 CR

22/11/2021 Sell 100,000 AVZ @ $0.6400 63,957.76-100,000.00000 0.00 CR

29/11/2021 Sell 90,000 AVZ @ $0.5400 48,567.00 90,000.00000 48,567.00 CR

29/11/2021 Sell 90,000 AVZ @ $0.5400 48,567.00-90,000.00000 0.00 CR

30/11/2021 Sell 130,000 AVZ @ $0.6700 87,042.51 130,000.00000 87,042.51 CR
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30/11/2021 Sell 130,000 AVZ @ $0.6700 87,042.51-130,000.00000 0.00 CR

01/12/2021 Sell 110,000 AVZ @ $0.6800 74,750.63 110,000.00000 74,750.63 CR

01/12/2021 Sell 110,000 AVZ @ $0.6800 74,750.63-110,000.00000 0.00 CR

03/12/2021 Sell 100,014 AVZ @ $0.6350 63,466.97 100,014.00000 63,466.97 CR

03/12/2021 Sell 100,014 AVZ @ $0.6350 63,466.97-100,014.00000 0.00 CR

23/12/2021 Sell 40,000 AVZ @ $0.6900 27,567.00 40,000.00000 27,567.00 CR

23/12/2021 Sell 40,000 AVZ @ $0.6900 27,567.00-40,000.00000 0.00 CR

17/01/2022 Sell 80,000 AVZ @ $0.8800 70,353.54 80,000.00000 70,353.54 CR

17/01/2022 Sell 80,000 AVZ @ $0.8800 70,353.54-80,000.00000 0.00 CR

18/01/2022 Sell 60,000 AVZ @ $0.8233 49,367.00 60,000.00000 49,367.00 CR

18/01/2022 Sell 60,000 AVZ @ $0.8233 49,367.00-60,000.00000 0.00 CR

24/01/2022 Sell 35,000 AVZ @ $0.7050 24,642.00 35,000.00000 24,642.00 CR

24/01/2022 Sell 35,000 AVZ @ $0.7050 24,642.00-35,000.00000 0.00 CR

31/01/2022 Sell 50,000 AVZ @ $0.6850 34,217.00 50,000.00000 34,217.00 CR

31/01/2022 Sell 50,000 AVZ @ $0.6850 34,217.00-50,000.00000 0.00 CR

07/02/2022 Sell 80,000 AVZ @ $0.7700 61,559.34 80,000.00000 61,559.34 CR

07/02/2022 Sell 80,000 AVZ @ $0.7700 61,559.34-80,000.00000 0.00 CR

08/02/2022 Sell 115,000 AVZ @ $0.8050 92,513.91 115,000.00000 92,513.91 CR

08/02/2022 Sell 115,000 AVZ @ $0.8050 92,513.91-115,000.00000 0.00 CR

10/02/2022 Sell 100,000 AVZ @ $0.9097 90,906.91 100,000.00000 90,906.91 CR

10/02/2022 Sell 100,000 AVZ @ $0.9097 90,906.91-100,000.00000 0.00 CR

11/02/2022 Sell 40,055 AVZ @ $0.8800 35,215.40 40,055.00000 35,215.40 CR

11/02/2022 Sell 40,055 AVZ @ $0.8800 35,215.40-40,055.00000 0.00 CR

23/02/2022 Sell 124,945 AVZ @ $0.7800 97,392.78 124,945.00000 97,392.78 CR

23/02/2022 Sell 124,945 AVZ @ $0.7800 97,392.78-124,945.00000 0.00 CR

01/03/2022 Sell 90,000 AVZ @ $0.8600 77,348.92 90,000.00000 77,348.92 CR

01/03/2022 Sell 90,000 AVZ @ $0.8600 77,348.92-90,000.00000 0.00 CR

04/03/2022 Sell 61,897 AVZ @ $0.9650 59,691.19 61,897.00000 59,691.19 CR

04/03/2022 Sell 61,897 AVZ @ $0.9650 59,691.19-61,897.00000 0.00 CR

25/03/2022 Sell 120,000 AVZ @ $1.1500 137,908.92 120,000.00000 137,908.92 CR

25/03/2022 Sell 120,000 AVZ @ $1.1500 137,908.92-120,000.00000 0.00 CR

31/03/2022 Sell 58,103 AVZ @ $1.2600 73,161.46 58,103.00000 73,161.46 CR

31/03/2022 Sell 58,103 AVZ @ $1.2600 73,161.46-58,103.00000 0.00 CR

01/04/2022 Sell 160,000 AVZ @ $1.3000 207,862.72 160,000.00000 207,862.72 CR

01/04/2022 Sell 160,000 AVZ @ $1.3000 207,862.72-160,000.00000 0.00 CR

05/04/2022 Sell 70,000 AVZ @ $1.2750 89,191.09 70,000.00000 89,191.09 CR

05/04/2022 Sell 70,000 AVZ @ $1.2750 89,191.09-70,000.00000 0.00 CR

06/04/2022 Sell 65,000 AVZ @ $1.1608 75,400.20 65,000.00000 75,400.20 CR

06/04/2022 Sell 65,000 AVZ @ $1.1608 75,400.20-65,000.00000 0.00 CR

07/04/2022 Sell 30,000 AVZ @ $1.1050 33,117.00 30,000.00000 33,117.00 CR

07/04/2022 Sell 30,000 AVZ @ $1.1050 33,117.00-30,000.00000 0.00 CR

11/04/2022 Sell 90,000 AVZ @ $1.0600 95,337.04 90,000.00000 95,337.04 CR

11/04/2022 Sell 90,000 AVZ @ $1.0600 95,337.04-90,000.00000 0.00 CR

21/04/2022 Sell 145,000 AVZ @ $1.1444 165,829.88 145,000.00000 165,829.88 CR

21/04/2022 Sell 145,000 AVZ @ $1.1444 165,829.88-145,000.00000 0.00 CR

28/04/2022 Sell 50,000 AVZ @ $0.9910 49,516.11 50,000.00000 49,516.11 CR

28/04/2022 Sell 50,000 AVZ @ $0.9910 49,516.11-50,000.00000 0.00 CR

04/05/2022 Sell 88,000 AVZ @ $0.8475 74,530.77 88,000.00000 74,530.77 CR

04/05/2022 Sell 88,000 AVZ @ $0.8475 74,530.77-88,000.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2022  0.00000

BHP Group Limited

01/07/2021 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

09/09/2021 Sell 2,300 BHP @ $41.0100 94,260.75 2,300.00000 94,260.75 CR

09/09/2021 Sell 2,300 BHP @ $41.0100 94,260.75-2,300.00000 0.00 CR

0.00Closing Balance30/06/2022  0.00000
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BalanceCreditsDebitsQuantityDescriptionDate

Income
Chalice Mining Limited

01/07/2021 0.00 0.00000Opening Balance

01/07/2021 Sell 7,000 CHN @ $7.1000 49,667.00 7,000.00000 49,667.00 CR

01/07/2021 Sell 7,000 CHN @ $7.1000 49,667.00-7,000.00000 0.00 CR

19/07/2021 Sell 12,000 CHN @ $7.1817 86,123.49 12,000.00000 86,123.49 CR

19/07/2021 Sell 12,000 CHN @ $7.1817 86,123.49-12,000.00000 0.00 CR

03/08/2021 Sell 15,000 CHN @ $7.6100 114,074.66 15,000.00000 114,074.66 CR

03/08/2021 Sell 15,000 CHN @ $7.6100 114,074.66-15,000.00000 0.00 CR

05/08/2021 Sell 10,000 CHN @ $7.0300 70,253.60 10,000.00000 70,253.60 CR

05/08/2021 Sell 10,000 CHN @ $7.0300 70,253.60-10,000.00000 0.00 CR

